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No. HeH YA He MU E Al () L= () e = Zho (&)
1 2018.03.06 (18:45:35) H®WZA 522611 0 15,000,000 672,625,331
2 2018.03.06 (18:45:35) HWZ 522610 0 6,000,000 657,625,331
3 2018.03.06 (18:45:35) MWz 522609 0 10,500,000 651,625,331
4 2018.03.06 (18:45:35) HWA 522608 0 15,000,000 641,125,331
5 2018.03.06 (18:45:34) H¥WA 522607 0 15,000,000 626,125,331
6 2018.03.06 (18:45:34) TWZ 522606 0 9,000,000 611,125,331
7  2018.03.06(18:45:34) Mz 522605 0 10,500,000 602,125,331
8  2018.03.06 (18:45:34) HWZ 522604 0 15,000,000 591,625,331
9  2018.03.06 (18:45:34) MWzl 522603 0 15,000,000 576,625,331
10 2018.03.06 (18:45:34) MHi2l 522602 0 15,000,000 561,625,331
11 2018.03.06 (18:45:34) M4zl 52260 1 0 6,000,000 546,625,331
12 2018.03.06 (18:45:34) T2 522600 0 15,000,000 540,625,331
13 2018.03.06 (18:45:33) MHizl 522599 0 6,000,000 525,625,331
14 2018.03.06 (18:45:33) ¥z 522598 0 21,000,000 519,625,331
15 2018.03.06 (18:45:33) MW 522597 0 6,000,000 498,625,331
16 2018.03.06 (18:45:33) M4zl 522596 0 9,000,000 492,625,331
17  2018.03.06 (18:45:33) Mzl 522595 0 9,000,000 483,625,331
18 2018.03.06 (18:45:33) T2 522594 0 14,700,000 474,625,331
19  2018.03.06 (18:45:33) MHizl 522593 0 6,000,000 459,925,331
20  2018.03.06 (18:45:33) M4zl 522592 0 6,000,000 453,925,331
21 2018.03.06(18:45:32) Me#zl 522591 0 12,000,000 447,925,331
22 2018.03.06(18:45:32) HH#Zl 522590 0 6,000,000 435,925,331
23 2018.03.06 (18:45:32) MWz 522589 0 6,000,000 429,925,331
24 2018.03.06(18:45:32) H¥zZ 522588 0 9,000,000 423,925,331
25 2018.03.06 (18:14:13) T 522562 300,000 0 414,925,331
26 2018.03.06 (18:10:02) Tz 522551 4,150,000 0 415,225,331
27 2018.03.06 (17:51:06) HWZH 522547 272,727 0 419,375,331

A 4,722,727 9 257,700,000 ¥
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